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As Per instruction from the College, the following dates for admission Fees of BA/B.Sc/B.Com 5t
Semester (3yr admission) Honours & General students.

Date | Subject Time
20.09.2023 BNGH,ENGH,GEOH All Students 10AM-1PM
21.09.2023 HINH,HISH,PHIH,PLSH,SNSH,SNTH All Students 10AM-1PM
22.09.2023 All BSc & BCom (Hons+Genérai) Stuc__ients 10AM-1PM

23.09.2023 BA General (College Roll No:- 31’?;19-'4538) 10AM-1PM
25.09.2023 BA General (Célleg’e qugm: 489 fif;fgga) | 10AM-1PM
27.09.2023 | BA General (College gon’ Nm 65?3 ;oféfzs) 10AM-1PM
29.09.2023 BA General ( College RollNo éz'g tii‘;,rest.saidents ) | 10AM-1PM

Process: Step-1:- Promotion (Sem_IV.to Séin_V) at Examination Counter.

Step-2:- Admission fees at Cash Counter.

N.E: i) Fees will be displayed on the Notice Board.
ii) All are requested to bring college Id Card

iii) All Students are requested to wait in Lobby (New Building) of the College from

where they will be called Examination Counter & Cash Counter.
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1 |Admission Fees 100 | 100 | 100 | 100 | 100 [ 100 | 100 | 100 | 100 | 100 | 100 | 100
g |TutionFees  (uly | 5o5 | 330 | 255 | 255 | 255 | 150 | 255 | 180 | 330 | 330 | 330 | 255
to Sept-23)
3 |Development Fees 200 | 200 | 200 | 200 | 200 | 200 | 200 | 200 | 200 | 200 | 200 | 200
4 |[Library Fees 60 60 60 | 60 601 60 4 60 60 60 60 60 60
5 _|Electric Charges 130 | 130 | 130 | 130 _}.130 4 130, [ 130 | 130 | 130 | 130 | 130 | 130
6 Common Room 60 60 | 60 | 60 [ 60 {60 | 60 60 | 60 | 60 | 60 | 60
Charges i <
7 _|Magazine Fees 30 30 | 30 | 30430 | 30 [ 30 | 30 | 30 | 30 | 30 | 30
8 |College Welfare 200 | 200 | 200 | 200 | 200 | 200 | 200 | 200 | 200 | 200 | 200 | 200
10 [Student Aid Fund 10 10 | 10 [ 10 [ 10 [ 10 [ 10 [ 10 [ 10 [ 10| 10| 10
11 |Student Health Home 5 5 5 e £ 5 5 5 5 5 5 5
12 t:::"a“’”/""me“ 0 |1000| 150 | 300 | 450 | o | 300 | 100 | 1200 | 800 | 1000 | 800
13_|Generator Charges 100 | 100 | 100 | 100 | 100 | 100 [ 100 | 100 | 100 | 100 | 100 | 100
14 |Excursion Fees 0 100 50 0 50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
15 |Acdemic Diary 15 15 | 15 |15 |15 [ 15 [ 1515 [ 15 ] 151 15 | 15
16 |Utsav Fees 150 | 150 | 150 | 150 | 150 | 150 | 150 | 150 | 150 | 150 | 150 | 150
17 |Fresher's Weycome 15 15 [ 15 | 15 |15 [ 15[ 15 [ 1515 | 15 15 | 15
Fees
1g |Saraswati Puja Fees 20 20 | 20 | 20 | 20 [ 20 | 20 [ 20 | 20 | 20 | 20 | 20
1420 | 2625 | 1650 | 1750 | 1950 | 1345 | 1750 | 1475 | 2725 | 2325 | 2525 | 2250
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